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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/12/2025

To date
26/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/12/2025 Lubana T Thottoli Abdurahiman T Thottoli 
(FTHR)

17/200, Cherukulamba, 
Kuruva, Vattalur, 

676507, Perinthalmanna

  

2 26/12/2025 NAADIYA JASMINE JASEELA 
PALLIKKATHODIKA 

(MTHR)

MUNDAKKODAN 
HOUS, 

KEERAMKUNDU, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

3 26/12/2025 RABIYA ALIKKAL ALAVI ALIKKAL 
(HSBN)

Alikkal, Panangangara, 
Ramapuram, 

Ramapuram, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

4 26/12/2025 ABDUSSALAM 
KALLAN KUNNAN

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
KALLAN KUNNAN 

(FTHR)

KALLAN KUNNAN 
HOUSE, PANG, 

KURUVA, PANG 
POST, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

5 26/12/2025 PATHUMMA PATHUKUTTY 
(MTHR)

Parambil, Ramapuram, 
Puzhakkaattiri, 

Ramapuram, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

6 26/12/2025 AHAMMED RASHID K ABDUSSALAM K 
(FTHR)

KALLANKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

THONIKKALLU, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

7 26/12/2025 ABBASALI AHMMED 
C P

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKUZHIPPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, PANG 

CHENNANAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

8 26/12/2025 Muhsina T P Kunhi Mohammed 
Ummathur (HSBN)

180 Ummathur, 
Padapparamba, 
Padapparamba, 

Vattallur, 676507, 
Perithalmanna

  

9 26/12/2025 FASILA SHERIN 
KUNNATHODY

SHAFIR A (HSBN) ARANGANATH 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 
MOORKKANAD,KOLATHUR 
P O, KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

10 26/12/2025 HASIDHA ANU ABDUL SALEEM P T 
(HSBN)

PALLIYAL THODI 
HOUSE, 

ERANTHODE, 
VALAMBOOR P O, 

THIRURKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

11 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED JALAL 
A T 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

ASHARITHODI, 
PANANGANGARA, 

RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

12 26/12/2025 MADHUSOODANAN NARAYANAN (FTHR) CHEERAKUZHI 
HOUSE, MANKADA 

PALLIPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

13 26/12/2025 MUFLIHA P AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

Poonthottathil House, 
Kadannamanna, 
Mankada Via, 

Kadannamanna P O, 
679324, Perinthalmanna

  

14 26/12/2025 REENA  
MADHUSOODANAN

MADHUSOODANAN 
(HSBN)

CHEERAKUZHI 
HOUSE, MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

15 26/12/2025 Abdul Muneer 
Padincharethil

Mohammed 
Padincharethil (FTHR)

7/09, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

Vadakkangara, 679324, 
Perintalmanna

  

16 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SHIBILA A 
K 

POONTHOTTATHIL 
SHIHABUDHEEN 

(HSBN)

POONTHOTTATHIL, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

17 26/12/2025 LENEESH 
VISWANATHAN K T 

VISWANATHAN K T 
(FTHR)

KAKKOLTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KARKKIDAKAM, 
MANKADA, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

18 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN M K 

ABOOBACKER M K 
(FTHR)

MANJERIKUTH 
HOUSE, ARIPRA, 

VALAMBUR, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

19 26/12/2025 MISHAL SHAREEF (FTHR) THEKKAN HOUSE, 
POOPPALAM, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR P O, 
679325, MANKADA

  

20 26/12/2025 FADIN BACKER C H KUNHAHAMED 
FAROOK 

CHERAYAKUTH 
(FTHR)

18/21 PALLIYAL 
THODI HOUSE, 
KADUNGOOTH, 

KOOTTILANGADI 
PO, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI 

PO, 676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

21 26/12/2025 RENIL FARDHEEN MOHAMMED RAFI P 
(FTHR)

Parachikkottil House, 
Mankada, Mankada, 
Mankada, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

22 26/12/2025 FATHIMA NIDHA ABDUL MUNEER 
PADINHARETHIL 

(FTHR)

PADINHARETHIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

23 26/12/2025 SALMANUL FARIS K ABDUSSALAM 
KAKKENGAL (FTHR)

KAKKENGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIKKODE, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

POST, 679321, 
MANKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

24 26/12/2025 NAZIH SALIM SALIM AYYAN  
KUYYAN (FTHR)

3/199, PARAMMAL 
ROAD, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
THIRURKAD, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

25 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
N 

HASSAINU N (FTHR) NELLISSERI HOUSE, 
RAMAPURAM, 

RAMAPURAM P O, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

26 26/12/2025 ZULFA M ABDUL RAHIMAN  
(FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 
PANANGANGARA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

27 26/12/2025 ABDUL JASIR M MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER M (FTHR)

MOOCHIKKODAN, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
679321, MANKADA

  

28 26/12/2025 RAMSHAD CK ABDUL RAZAK C K 
(FTHR)

9/425 
CHERIKKAKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
MAKKARAPPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

29 26/12/2025 SAEEDA FARHANA 
M P 

ABDUL RASAK T T 
(HSBN)

THARA THODY, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

30 26/12/2025 ANSHIBA P  P MOHAMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

PILATHODAN 
HOUSE, 

KADANNAMANNA P 
O, MANKADA, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

31 26/12/2025 SAUFEELA K SALEEM U (HSBN) ULLATTIL HOUSE, 
ANGADIPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

PUTHANAGADI P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

32 26/12/2025 MUHAMED 
HANEEFA 

CHUNDAYIL

ABDULLA (FTHR) CHUNDAYIL HOUSE, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

33 26/12/2025 SUKUMARAN ARUMUGHAN (FTHR) PUNNAKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

34 26/12/2025 HANA C IBRAHIM 
CHOLAKKAL (FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL, 
THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBOOR, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

35 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID N

N MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

NECHIYIL, 
CHATHANALLOOR, 

VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

36 26/12/2025 NIHADH N M ABDU NAZAR N M 
(FTHR)

NEDUMKULATHIL 
MADHARI HOUSE, 

PADINHATTUMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTUMURI 
PO, 676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

37 26/12/2025 ABHIMANYA C MADHUSOODANAN 
(FTHR)

CHEERAKKUZHI 
HOUSE, MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

38 26/12/2025 SAIFULLAH A NOORJAHAN A 
(MTHR)

ALINGAL HOUSE, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

39 26/12/2025 SHAHIDA T T MOHAMMED 
ANSHID P (HSBN)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBOOR, 
THIRURKAD, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

40 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SAHL MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) MARUTHIL, 
CHETTUPARA, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

41 26/12/2025 FATHIMA NIDHA K ZAINUDEEN 
KALLIYAMTHODI 

(FTHR)

KALLIYAMTHODI 
HOUSE, ARIPRA P O, 

VALAMBOOR, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

42 26/12/2025 FATHIMA RANA  P MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

PILATHODAN 
HOUSE, 

KADANNAMANNA P 
O, MANKADA, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

43 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHANIDH V

MAJEED (FTHR) VADERI HOUSE, 
PARAVAKKAL, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

POST, 679321, 
MANKADA

  

44 26/12/2025 IRFANA THASNI A JAISAL BABU V 
(HSBN)

VALLIKKADAN 
HOUSU, 

KARINCHAPADI, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALLUR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

45 26/12/2025 ALMAS M RAJEENA P (MTHR) MAMBRA HOUSE, 
ARIPRA, 

VALAMBUR, ARIPRA 
PO, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

46 26/12/2025 RISHANA K K MOHAMMED 
SABEER (HSBN)

MUNDATHUPARAMBAN, 
VATTALLUR, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

47 26/12/2025 JINSHITHA K SUBAIR K (FTHR) KORALIYIL, 
KARKKIDAKAM, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

48 26/12/2025 MOHAMED 
RAFEEQE 

KUNDUKANDAN

ABUBACKER (FTHR) KUNDUKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

PADAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALUR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  

49 26/12/2025 ABDULLA P MOHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR 

POST, 676506, 
MANKADA

  

50 26/12/2025 IRFANA SHERIN K FAHAD P (HSBN) PARAMBATT HOUSE, 
MUNHAKULAM, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI P 

O, 676506, MANKADA

  

51 26/12/2025 SAIDALAVI 
PARAVATHODI 

MOHAMED P (FTHR) PARAVATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

52 26/12/2025 AYISHA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

53 26/12/2025 HIBA E SHAFEEQ K T (HSBN) KAITHAKOTTU 
THODI HOUSE, 

POOPPALAM,VALAMBUR 
POST, VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

54 26/12/2025 MOHAMED 
HARSHAD C 

HUSSAIN C (FTHR) CHALAPPURATH 
HOUSE, THADATHIL 

VALAVU, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

TIRURKAD, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

55 26/12/2025 ZAINUDHEEN K ABOO (FTHR) KALLIYAMTHODI 
HOUSE, ARIPRA P O, 

VALAMBOOR, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

56 26/12/2025 ANUSREE M SATHIAN M (FTHR) MANKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

57 26/12/2025 NASLA SHERIN P FATHIMA (MTHR) PERINCHEERI, 
KACHINIKKAD, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

58 26/12/2025 FIDHA M RAJEENA 
PONKULAM (MTHR)

MAMBRA HOUSE, 
ARIPRA, 

VALAMBUR, ARIPRA 
PO, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

59 26/12/2025 Hamza P K Muhammed (FTHR) Parambukattil, 
Puzhakkattiri, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Puzhakkattiri, 679321, 
Mankada
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

60 26/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDHA V P MOHAMMED SHAFI 
V P (FTHR)

VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

61 26/12/2025 VANAJA KRISHNAN (FTHR) POOTHERI HOUSE, 
PANG, KURUVA, 

PANG, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

62 26/12/2025 RISANA P MOHAMED NABEEL 
K (HSBN)

KOLAKKADAN, 
KUNDAD, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

63 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED SABIRI MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

KAIMALI HOUSE, 
PANG CHENDI, 
KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

64 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
HASEEB P P 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

504, PAZHAMALLUR, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

65 26/12/2025 SUHANA SHAHUL MOHAMMED  AJMAL 
ALI (HSBN)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

66 26/12/2025 Rishana Jemshi K Muhammed Safeer Mon 
P (HSBN)

197 Parammal, 
Padapparamb, 
Padapparamba, 

Vattalour, 676507, 
Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

67 26/12/2025 Shahana Sherin M T Ashraf Ali (HSBN) 417/A, 
PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, KURUVA, 

PANG, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

68 26/12/2025 ZEENATH MOHAMMAD ANESH 
(FTHR)

PANGINIKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KURUPATHAL, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

69 26/12/2025 FATHIMA RINSHA P 
K

SHOUKATHALI P K 
(FTHR)

Padikkekundil House, 
Vellila, Mankada Via, 
Vellila P O, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

70 26/12/2025 NIMSHA MARIYAM ZAKKIR HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

ATTATHODI HOUSE, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

71 26/12/2025 RAMEESAMOL 
PUTHANPEEDIYAKKAL

ABDUL KASIM P 
(HSBN)

POONTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKKAVU, 
KURUVA, PANG P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

72 26/12/2025 Sulaikha ABDUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

AZHIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
MOORKKANAD, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

73 26/12/2025 SHAZA V V SALAM (FTHR) VADAKKETHODI 
HOUSE, 

KATTILASSERY, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

74 26/12/2025 SHIFA K T MOHAMED KT 
(FTHR)

KELACHANTHODI 
HOUSE, VALAMBUR 

P O, VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

75 26/12/2025 HISANA  K P MUJEEB K P (FTHR) Kozhiparambil house, 
Vellila, Mankada, 
Vellila, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

76 26/12/2025 FATHIMA RIFA K   P MOHAMMED SAEED  
K    P (FTHR)

KOORIMANNIL 
PATTIYIL HOUSE, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 

VELLILA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

77 26/12/2025 DAYA SANKAR E SHAJSANKAR E S  
(FTHR)

ENIKKAL HOUSE, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, MANKADA

  

78 26/12/2025 Alavi Mambra Alikutty Mambra 
(FTHR)

02/347 Mambra House, 
Aripra, Valambur, 

Aripra P O, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

79 26/12/2025 FATHIMA NASIRIYA 
K T 

ABDUL ABBAS K T 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYILYHODI 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

80 26/12/2025 FATHIMA NUBLA N USMAN (FTHR) PERINCHEERI, 
KACHINIKKAD, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

81 26/12/2025 SHIKHA K KALLIKALAYAN 
VINOD (FTHR)

KALLIKALAYAN 
HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR P O, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

82 26/12/2025 SALEEM AYAMUTTY 
CHAKKINGEL THODI 

(FTHR)

CHAKKINGEL THODI 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPARAMBU, 
KURUVA, PANG 

CHENDY P O, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

83 26/12/2025 ANSILA NASRIN K P MUHAMMED 
SAFUVAN K T (HSBN)

KALAPPARAMBIL, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

84 26/12/2025 Muhammad Eranjikkal subaida (WIFE) ERANJIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
MOORKKANAD, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

85 26/12/2025 RINSHIDHA M SHAMSUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MOOTHODAN, 
PUNARPPA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

86 26/12/2025 SHAHANA THASNI K 
K 

HABIL PARAMBIL 
(HSBN)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
MERUVINKUNNU, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

87 26/12/2025 MOHAMMAD AFNAN 
N P 

NOUSHAD BABU N P 
(FTHR)

NEDUMPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR POST, 
VALAMBUR, 679325, 

MANKADA

  

88 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NASHID P 

SHAMSUDDEEN 
PALLIYALIL (FTHR)

PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
KADANNAMANNA P 

O, MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

89 26/12/2025 SHAHRUKHA  T RAIHANATH (MTHR) TENGUM THODI, 
KOOTILANGADI, 
KOOTILANGADI, 
KOOTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

90 26/12/2025 Subaida MUHAMMED 
ERANJIKKAL (HSBN)

ERANJIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
MOORKKANAD, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

91 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED SAJID KUNNASSERI 
ABOOBACKER 

(FTHR)

KUNNASSERI 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

92 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED MAJID 
P 

ABBAS PAZHEDATH 
(FTHR)

PAZHEDATH HOUSE, 
SAMOOSAPADI, 

KURUVA, 
PAZHAMALLOOR P 

O, 676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

93 26/12/2025 HASNA P MOHAMMED RAFI T 
(HSBN)

THOTTOLI HOUSE, 
CHERUKULAMBA, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALOOR, 676507, 

MANKADA

  

94 26/12/2025 SOUDA ABDUL SALAM K 
(HSBN)

KODALAKKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

95 26/12/2025 DIVYA A SUNIL KUMAR M 
(HSBN)

MANIYEDATH 
HOUSE, 

ERANTHODE, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

96 26/12/2025 FATHIMA FAYHA P IBRAHEEM P (FTHR) PARAMMAL, 
VALAMBUR P O, 

VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

97 26/12/2025 FATHIMA NIHA 
PARAMMAL 

MOOSSA 
PARAMMAL (FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
VALAMBUR P O, 

VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

98 26/12/2025 FATHIMA NIDHA V KUNHIMUHAMED 
(FTHR)

VADERI HOUSE, 
PUNARPPA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

99 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SAMEEM 

SHAMEER 
VARIKKODAN (FTHR)

VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

100 26/12/2025 FATHIMA NIDHA T K MUSTHAFA T K 
(FTHR)

THACHARAKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, PARAMMAL, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPPATTA P 
O, 679324, MANKADA

  

101 26/12/2025 HIBANA C MOHAMMED C 
(FTHR)

56 CHERANKARA 
HOUSE, 

MAKKARAPPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

102 26/12/2025 SHAHMA SHERIN M  ABDULLA (FTHR) Manchappalli House, 
Vettikkattiri, 
Vettikkattiri, 

Valluvangad, 676521, 
Ernad

  

103 26/12/2025 MOHAMED RASHIKH 
P K 

ABDUL RAZACK P K 
(FTHR)

PALEMPADIYAN 
KOOTTAKALATHIL 

HOUSE, PARAMMAL, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

104 26/12/2025 ASISH MATHEW M MATHAI M P (FTHR) MOOLAYIL HOUSE, 
POOPALAM, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
VALAMBUR, 679325, 

MANKADA

  

105 26/12/2025 AJIL K P LAKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

KOTTAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, CHERIYAM, 
KOOTTIL, KOOTTIL, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

106 26/12/2025 AMRUTHA P VELAYUDHAN P 
(FTHR)

PALAMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, CHERIYAM, 

MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

MANKADA

  

107 26/12/2025 FIDHA FAZAL P P Mohammed Aslam K 
(HSBN)

Kalathil, Ramapuram, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Ramapuram, 679321, 
Mankada

  

108 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P 

ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR P O, 
MOORKKANAD, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

109 26/12/2025 MINSHA 
CHOLAKKAL 

MANSOOR BABU 
CHOLAKKAL (FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL, 
THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBOOR, 
THIRURKAD, 679321, 

PERINTALMANNA

  

110 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED  NIYAS 
K V 

MOHAMMED NIZAR 
(FTHR)

KARUVALLI, 
KACHINIKKAD, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

111 26/12/2025 UMMER ABDUHAJI (FTHR) THAVALENGAL 
HOUSE, ARIPRA, 

ARIPRA, 
ANGADIPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

112 26/12/2025 THAJUDHEEN ABDUSALAM V T 
(FTHR)

VATTAMANNATHODY, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

113 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHIR 

SHANAVAS V (FTHR) VAZHANGODAN 
HOUSE, 

POOPPALAM, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

114 26/12/2025 NAZEEL P ABDUL NASAR P 
(FTHR)

PARIYANKANDAN 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

115 26/12/2025 SHARAFUDHEEN 
CHALIL 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) CHALIL HOUSE, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, MANKADA

  

116 26/12/2025 SHAMNA MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

KADAVANDI 
KUNIYANKUNNU 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

117 26/12/2025 SAFA ABDULLA  
KONDERITHODI

ABDULLA K T (FTHR) KONDERITHODI, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

118 26/12/2025 SAJNA T RAVOOF T A  (HSBN) Tharayil House, 
Meruvin Kunnu, 
Koottilangadi, 

Koottilangadi P O, 
676506, Perinthalmanna

  

119 26/12/2025 MOHAMED SALIH K 
P 

ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
(FTHR)

KARUVALLY 
PATHIKKAL HOUSE, 

NARANATH, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

120 26/12/2025 INA THAMANNA SAYEED T P (FTHR) THARAYIL, 
PERINGOTTUPULAM, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

121 26/12/2025 NASIM P N NASEER P N (FTHR) PALENPADIYAN 
NEDUMKULATHIL  

HOUSE, 
MUNHAKKULAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI 

POST, 
KOOTTILANGADI 

POST, 656506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

122 26/12/2025 SUHA K SHFEEL  (HSBN) VENKITTA 
NARIKKOTTUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

123 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
NOUSHAD V 

SHANAVAS V (FTHR) VAZHANGODAN 
HOUSE, 

POOPPALAM, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

124 26/12/2025 JASEELA K ABDUSALAM K T 
(FTHR)

Kalathingal Thodi 
House, Padinhattumuri, 

Koottilangadi, 
Padinhattumuri P O, 

676506, Perinthalmanna

  

125 26/12/2025 FATHIMA NAJILA P KUNHALAVI (FTHR) PULILAKUTH 
HOUSE, PANG 

SOUTH, KURUVA, 
PANG SOUTH POST, 
679338, MANKADA

  

126 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED M T MUHAMMED 
ANWAR M T (FTHR)

1/187,MUNDANTHODI, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PADINHATTUMMURI  

P O, 676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

127 26/12/2025 NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA P P

SADIQ N (HSBN) Narikkunnan house, 
Kadannamanna, 

Mankada, Vellila, 
679324, Perinthalmanna

  

128 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
JUNAID M

ALAVI  M (FTHR) Marathodi House, 
Vellila, Mankada Via, 
Vellila P O, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

129 26/12/2025 RIZWIN SHA P T SIYAHUL HAQ P T 
(FTHR)

PULLEKAN THODY, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

130 26/12/2025 BINSIDA T KUNCHALAN T P 
(FTHR)

THONDIPPULAN 
HOUSE, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
MANKADA, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

131 26/12/2025 RAMESH KRISHNAN 
O 

KRISHNAN (FTHR) ODUNGADAN 
THODI, 

MAKKARAPARAMBU, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

132 26/12/2025 SADHIKA N SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

NHARAKKATTIL, 
MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

133 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAD K 

RAFEEQUE K (FTHR) KORATH HOUSE, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

PO, 679321, 
MANKADA

  

134 26/12/2025 HANEEFA ABDU (FTHR) ERUMBATH HOUSE, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

135 26/12/2025 SAFWANA NOUSHAD (HSBN) PUNNASSERI HOUSE, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

136 26/12/2025 KOYA KUNHI 
KOYATHANGAL K P

SUHARABEEVI 
(MTHR)

KOTTAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

IRUMBILIYAM, 
IRUMBILIYAM, 
IRUMBILIYAM, 
676552, TIRUR

  

137 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SINAN UMMER (FTHR) KALAKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

138 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
FARBIN 

ABDUL MUNEER 
(FTHR)

VELLEKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

139 26/12/2025 RAYYAN AHAMMED 
V 

ABDUSSALAHUDHEEN 
V (FTHR)

VATTAMTHODI, 
PUTHENVEED, 

MANKADA, 
VELLILA, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

140 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED SHIBIN 
PALOLI 

ABDUL SALIM 
PALOLI (FTHR)

PALOLI HOUSE, 
KURUVA, KURUVA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, MANKADA

  

141 26/12/2025 SAFEEDA M ALAVI M (FTHR) Marathodi House, 
Vellila, Mankada Via, 
Vellila P O, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

142 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED SINAN 
V T 

USMAN V T (FTHR) VALIYATHODI, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

143 26/12/2025 RAHMATH MOHIYUDHEEN C K 
(HSBN)

CHOOLAYIL 
KAKKATTIL, 

PANANGANGARA, 
RAMAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

144 26/12/2025 SUNEERA JAMSHEER (HSBN) PADIPPURA, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

145 26/12/2025 JASIN MOHAMED P HAMZA 
PALLIPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KADUNGAPURAM P 
O, PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KATTILASSERI, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

146 26/12/2025 SWAROOP N SUDHAKARAN N 
(FTHR)

NHARAKKATTIL, 
MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

147 26/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDA MOHAMMED 
BASHEER K (FTHR)

KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
CHOLAKULAMBU, 

KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

148 26/12/2025 Muhammed Anshif M P ABDULNAZAR 
(FTHR)

MANGADAN 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

149 26/12/2025 Afeela A P Muhammed Hashir M 
(HSBN)

Marath House, 
Vadakkangara, 
Vadakkangara, 

Vadakkangara, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

150 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD ASHIQ 
K 

UMMER K (FTHR) KALAKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, MANKADA

  

151 26/12/2025 BURAIDA P MUHAMMED RAFI M 
(HSBN)

MAMPATTAKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

AYYATHAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

152 26/12/2025 SHAHMA A NASEEF (HSBN) ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

153 26/12/2025 NAJIYA NASREEN K 
T 

SAMEER K (HSBN) KUTTEERI HOUSE, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

154 26/12/2025 NAFIL  A ABDUSALAM 
ALANGADAN (FTHR)

ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
MANKADA, 

KADANNAMANNA 
POST, 679324, 

MANKADA

  

155 26/12/2025 AFSAL ALI T MOHAMMED (FTHR) THAIRANI HOUSE, 
PADINJATTUMURI, 

KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

156 26/12/2025 FATHIMA HISANA AFSAL C T (HSBN) CHOLAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

157 26/12/2025 INSAF MUHAMMED 
ALI 

MUHAMMED ALI 
MANJERIKUTH 

(FTHR)

409 JINAN HOUSE, 
KALAV, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

158 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
BINSHAD T P 

KUNHALAN T (FTHR) THONDIPPULAL 
HOUSE, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
MANKADA, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

159 26/12/2025 ANSHIDA SHERIN M 
P  

SAKEER ALI 
MELEPIDIYAN 

(FTHR)

MELEPIDIYAN 
HOUSE, 

KACHINIKKAD, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, MANKADA

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

160 26/12/2025 SHAFNA K SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KODALAKKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

161 26/12/2025 BINSIYA K P SHAMEER 
AHAMMED (HSBN)

KAVUNGATHODI 
HOUSE, VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

162 26/12/2025 NASEEF RAHMAN 
NAZER  

VATHUKKATTIL

NAZER 
VATHUKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

VATHUKKATTIL 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

163 26/12/2025 SHAMILA SHERIN T MOHAMED ASHRAF 
T (FTHR)

Thachampath House, 
Kadannamanna, 
Mankada Via, 

Kadannamanna P O, 
679324, Perinthalmanna

  

164 26/12/2025 NADEERA NAJEEB P (HSBN) Parachottil House, 
Kadannamanna, 

Mankada, 
Kadannamanna P O, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

165 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SAYEED C K 

MUHYIDHEEN FAISI 
C K (FTHR)

CHOOLAYIL 
KAKKATTIL HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM P O, 
PANANGANGARA, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

166 26/12/2025 YUSUF VEERAN (FTHR) Palliyalilthodi house, 
Vellila, Mankada, 
Vellila, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

167 26/12/2025 RASHA P ABDULLA (FTHR) PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
POTHUKUNDU, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

168 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SAHLA K T MOHAMMED 
SADIQALI 

KOTTAKKARAN 
(HSBN)

KOTTAKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

169 26/12/2025 SHAHMA A MOHAMED 
SHAMEER A (FTHR)

ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
679321, MANKADA

  

170 26/12/2025 SHAMSUDHEEN C SAJIDA T K (MTHR) CHENUMKULAVAN, 
VALLIKAPATTA, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKAPATTA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

171 26/12/2025 ABDUL BASITH 
VARUPARAMBIL

ASHRAF ALI (FTHR) VARUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PANG 

CHENDI, KURUVA, 
PANG CHENDI, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

172 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED FAISAL 
C H 

CHERIYIL ABDUL 
RAHMAN (FTHR)

CHERIYIL HOUSE, 
KOLAPPARAMBA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PERINTHATTIRI PO, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

173 26/12/2025 SHANOOB RAHIMAN 
C P

ABDU RAHIMAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHERAPURATH, 
CHERIYAM, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

174 26/12/2025 SAFEENA NASREEN 
KARIMUDIKKIL 

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ CHERIYIL 

(HSBN)

CHERIYIL HOUSE, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  

175 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
C

MOHAMMED ABDUL 
RASHEED C (FTHR)

CHATHOLIL, 
CHATHANALLUR, 

VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

176 26/12/2025 Muhammed  khaleel p Abdul  latheef p (FTHR) 163 B, Nellikkuth,panal, 
Nellikkuth, nellikkuth 

po, 676122, manjeri

  

177 26/12/2025 ANURAJ K R RAJAN (FTHR) KALLINGAPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

178 26/12/2025 MAJIDA V P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER V P (FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

179 26/12/2025 MUBASHIRA T K SIDDEEQUL AKBAR 
P T (HSBN)

CHENATH HOUSE, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

180 26/12/2025 MUBASHIRA E P Mohamed Shihab 
(HSBN)

Uruniyengal House, 
Puzhakkattiri, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Puzhakkattiri, 679321, 
Mankada

  

181 26/12/2025 SAFEENA NASREEN 
KARIMUDIKKIL 

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ CHERIYIL 

(HSBN)

CHERIYIL HOUSE, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  

182 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED SUAD 
C K 

C K MOHYIDHEEN 
FAIZI (FTHR)

CHOOLAYIL 
KAKKATTIL, 

PANANGANGRA, 
RAMAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

183 26/12/2025 SAMINA 
ARITHIRUTHIL 

NOUFAL A (HSBN) AYYALIL HOUSE, 
ORADAMPALAM, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

VALAMBUR, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

184 26/12/2025 farooque ali ABBASALI  
THEKKEDATH (FTHR)

THEKKEDATH, 
KALAVU, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

185 26/12/2025 RIDHA FATHIMA AK VAJID (FTHR) ALIKKUNDIL 
CHETTIYERANGADI, 
CHETTIYARANGADI, 
VADAKKANGRARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

186 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ADINAN C 

ABDUL SALAM C 
(FTHR)

554/
CHATHANALLOOR 

HOUSE, VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

187 26/12/2025 KHALID RASIYA (WIFE) KOLLATHUPARAMBIL, 
ELACHOLA, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

188 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED JIFNAN 
T

ABDU SAMAD (FTHR) THALAPPIL HOUSE, 
CHANDANAPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG PO, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

189 26/12/2025 FATHIMA HIBA P T HAMZA (FTHR) POOVATHUMTHODI, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

190 26/12/2025 MOHAMED ASHRAF 
CHAKKAM THODI 

ABDULLA 
CHAKKAM THODI 

(FTHR)

Chakkam Thodi House, 
Schoolpadi, Ramapuram 

PO, Ramapuram, 
679321, Perinthalmanna

  

191 26/12/2025 ZIYADH ANWAR (FTHR) VARYITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA P 
O, PILAPARAMB, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

192 26/12/2025 RAMSEENA  K MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
PANG SOTH, 

KURUVA,PANG 
SOUTH P O, PANG 

SOUTH P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

193 26/12/2025 JASIM C K C K JABIR (FTHR) CHALILKOZHISSERI, 
PUTHANANGADI 

POST, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

194 26/12/2025 SREEJITH K NARAYANAN (FTHR) KADANNAMPATTA 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

AMBALAPPADI, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

195 26/12/2025 HIBA SHARIN A ALAVIKUTTY A 
(FTHR)

ARUTHIRUTHIL 
HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

196 26/12/2025 ABOOBACKER 
NISAMUDDEEN 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

VALLIYENGAL 
HOUSE, ARIPRA, 

VALAMBUR, ARIPRA 
P O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

197 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 
URUNIYAN 

NAZAR URUNIYAN 
(FTHR)

URUNIYAN, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

198 26/12/2025 SHAMLA JASMIN C K MUBASHEER V 
(HSBN)

VILARANI HOUSE, 
PANG P O, 

CHANTHAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

199 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD 

ABBAS 
PILATHOTTATHIL 

(FTHR)

PULATHOTTATHIL, 
PARAPPURAM, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKKULAM, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

200 26/12/2025 FATHIMA BINSIDA P RASHID P (HSBN) PARAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD 
ROAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

201 26/12/2025 Muhammed Fasih T Abdul Vahab T (FTHR) 106 THONDlYAN, 
Chullikod, Chullikod, 

Vattaloor, 676507, 
Perithalmanna

  

202 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
RAMEES K 

ABDUSSAMAD 
KUNNATH (FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

203 26/12/2025 INNA ISHRATH P ISMAIL P (FTHR) PATTALI HOUSE, 
KOOTTIL, 

MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

204 26/12/2025 Muhammed Razeen Kunhayammu K (FTHR) Kattungal, Pooppalam, 
Valambur, Valambur po, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

205 26/12/2025 NARAYANAN RAMAN (FTHR) KADANNAMBATTA 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

206 26/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
FASMIYA C 

SIDEEQ (HSBN) PARAKKOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD 
ROAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

207 26/12/2025 ATHILA  ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MACHINGAL, 
CHERUKULAMBA, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLUR  PO, 
676507, MANKADA

  

208 26/12/2025 Abdul Nazer P Aboobacker P (FTHR) Parambur House, 
Parambur Quarters, 

Valambur, Valambur, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

209 26/12/2025 NIVYA P K DINESH P K (FTHR) PAZHAMKALATHIL, 
VENGAD, VENGAD, 

VENGAD, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

210 26/12/2025 AKHILA PRAKASH RAHUL JOHN (HSBN) KADUPPIL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

211 26/12/2025 NAFEESA MOHAMED ASHRAF 
(HSBN)

CHAKKAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

212 26/12/2025 NARAYANAN RAMAN (FTHR) KADANNAMBATTA 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

213 26/12/2025 SHAMEEM ABDULLA (FTHR) MELEKALAM 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMALLOOR, 
KODUR, 

PAZAMALLOOR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

214 26/12/2025 AHAMMED HADHI K KUNHI MOHAMMED 
K (FTHR)

KUTTEERI HOUSE, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

215 26/12/2025 FATHIMA RINSHA K KUNHIKOYA 
KARUMUKKIL 

(FTHR)

KARUMUKKIL 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBUR, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

216 26/12/2025 FARSANA THASNI V UDAIFA 
KURUMANCHERI 

(HSBN)

KURUMANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

PADINHATTUMURI, 
KOOTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTUMURI, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

217 26/12/2025 RANA MUJEEB 
KULATHODAN 

(FTHR)

KOLATHODEN 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAKKARA,VATTALLUR 
POST, KURUVA, 

VATTALLUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 27, 2025, 2:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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218 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
K

HUSSAINAR K (FTHR) KONNADAN HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

219 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED BASIL KUNHIMUHAMMED 
KP (FTHR)

KOTTAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

chettiyarangadi, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, perinthalmanna

  

220 26/12/2025 SHAHINA THASNIM 
P 

NOUSHAD P  (FTHR) KANNAN 
PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 

KOLATHUR, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

221 26/12/2025 RABIYA E ZAIDH VAZHAYIL 
(HSBN)

VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

222 26/12/2025 SUJITHA N SURESHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

KOTTARATHODI, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

223 26/12/2025 Renjusha N NITHIN JOY (HSBN) kuttiplakkal, 
Padinhattummuri, 

kootilangadi, 
padinhattummuri, 

676506, perinthalmanna

  

224 26/12/2025 Fidha Shamsi  P K Yoosuf (FTHR) Parayarukundil, 
padinjattumpuram, 

Moorkkanad, 
Moorkkanad, 679338, 

Perinthalmanna
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225 26/12/2025 Shihabudheen  Khalid (FTHR) Poozhikunnath, 
padinjattumpuram, 

Moorkkanad, 
Moorkkanad, 679338, 

Perinthalmanna

  

226 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHIFAN P 

ABDUL LATHEEF  P 
(FTHR)

Panginikkadan, 
Puthenveed, Mankada, 

Vellila, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

227 26/12/2025 Muhammed Ameen P K Aboobacker  (FTHR) Parayarukundil, 
padinjattumpuram, 

Moorkkanad, 
Moorkkanad, 679338, 

Perinthalmanna

  

228 26/12/2025 Nihala Jasmin Abdul Kareem (FTHR) Chelakkottil, keezhmuri, 
Vengad, Vengad, 

679338, Perinthalmanna

  

229 26/12/2025 Kadar Pallath Rayin (FTHR) Pallath, 
padinjattumpuram, 

Moorkkanad, 
Moorkkanad, 679338, 

Perinthalmanna

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


